

ITEM NO.7 (M)

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5518-5523/2017

HONBLE PUNJAB AND HARYANA HIGH COURT AT
CHANDIGARH (SOLE PETITIONER IN ALL MATTERS)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 1/2017 FOR
CONSIDERATION OF INTERIM RELIEF)

WITH

C.A. No. 5513/2017 (IV)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
1/2017

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 2/2017)

C.A. No. 5525/2017 (IV)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
1/2017

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 2/2017)

C.A. No. 5509/2017 (IV)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
1/2017

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES ON IA 2/2017)

C.A. No. 5510/2017 (IV)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 1/2017
FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
2/2017)

C.A. No. 5515-5517/2017 (IV)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
1/2017)

C.A. No. 5528-5529/2017 (IV)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT ON IA
1/2017)

SLP(C) No. 16772/2017 (IV-B)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 25-10-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Suhaas Ratna Joshi, AOR

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

Mr. S. L. Aneja, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Aditi Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request made by Mr. Ashok Mathur and Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, learned Advocates-on-Record for the parties, list the matters after two weeks

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)

AR CUM PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)

BRANCH OFFICER