

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s).....OF 2017
Diary No(s). 32341/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-07-2017 in RA No. 155/2017 03-03-2017 in CWP No. 1057/2016 03-03-2017 in CWP No. 1056/2016 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

KANWAL JIT SINGH & ORS. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)

(IA No.109911/2017-CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING SLP)

Date : 06-11-2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Tarun Gupta, Adv.
 Mr. Puneet Varshney, Adv.
 Ms. Vriti Gujral, Adv.
 Mr. Surjit Singh Swaitch, Adv.
 Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to respondent nos. 1,2, 16 and 17.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master