

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5518-5523/2017

HONBLE PUNJAB AND HARYANA
HIGH COURT AT CHANDIGARH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 1/2017 FOR
CONSIDERATION OF INTERIM RELIEF and IA No.111289/2017-PERMISSION TO
FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 21-11-2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAULFor Appellant(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR
Mr. Raghav pandey, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Suhaas Ratna Joshi, AOR

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

Mr. S. L. Aneja, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR (Mentioned
by)

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Ms. Aditi Gupta, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RAs prayed, list on 6th December, 2017 as a regular hearing
day matter.(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
AR CUM PS(RAJINDER KAUR)
COURT MASTER