

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5518-5523/2017

HONBLE PUNJAB AND HARYANA HIGH COURT AT CHANDIGARH (SOLE PETITIONER
IN ALL MATTERS)Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)
(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE SYNOPSIS AND LIST OF DATES ON IA 1/2017FOR
CONSIDERATION OF INTERIM RELIEF and IA No.111289/2017-PERMISSION TO
FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS)

Date : 05-06-2018 These appeals were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Suhaas Ratna Joshi, AOR

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR(NP)

Mr. S. L. Aneja, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR

Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, AOR

Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR

Ms. Aditi Gupta, AOR

Mr. Shankar Divate, AOR

UPON BEING MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 7th June, 2018 along with connected matters.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER