

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (CIVIL) Diary No(s). 32341/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-07-2017 in RA No. 155/2017 03-03-2017 in CWP No. 1057/2016 03-03-2017 in CWP No. 1056/2016 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

KANWAL JIT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-07-2018 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashok Mathur, AOR

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with Civil Appeal Nos. 5518-5523/2017 and connected matters.

(SUSHIL KUMAR RAKHEJA)
AR-cum-PS

(ANITA RANI AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (NSH)